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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 119 Fem., 50m Libre Abs.
05/07/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 28.08 598
2. FIOL LOPEZ Merce 10 Rafa Nadal 28.23 589
3. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 28.37 580
4. BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.17 534
5. CARRIO LLABRES Celia 10 Rafa Nadal 29.53 514
6. WONG PADILLA Aroa 11 C.N. Eivissa 29.63 509
7. SIRIGNANO Viola 11 C.N. Eivissa 29.79 501
8. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 29.84 499
9. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.93 494

10. BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 A. Master Baleares 29.94 494
11. CANET PONS Malena 11 C.N. Inca 30.07 487

BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.07 487
13. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.22 480
14. CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 C.N. Calvia 30.33 475
15. PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 A. Master Baleares 30.35 474
16. GARRIDO GALAN Lucia 11 C.N. Calvia 30.39 472
17. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 C.N. Felanitx 30.45 469
18. CARRASCO GARCIA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 30.46 469
19. NORMAN Ellie 10 C.N. Calvia 30.52 466
20. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 30.75 456
21. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula 10 C.N. Eivissa 30.89 449
22. SANAM SOUZA Malena Bediang 10 C.N. Eivissa 30.91 449
23. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.95 447
24. AMENGUAL GARCIA Marta 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.96 446
25. GUBBELS Skye Amelia 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 31.05 443
26. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 31.22 435
27. GINARD RIGO Maria 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 31.31 432
28. GARCIA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.36 429
29. ENRIQUE ALORDA Paula 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 31.42 427

ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Ariadna 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.42 427
31. ZANARDI BALDI Aldana Josefina 11 Rafa Nadal 31.48 425
32. RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam 10 C.N. Eivissa 31.53 423
33. JAUME MORAN Pilar 11 C.N. Inca 31.61 419
34. SANCHEZ PORCEL Lucia 11 A. Master Baleares 31.63 419
35. VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 31.66 417
36. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal 32.01 404
37. ROSI Andree 11 C.N. Portus 32.10 400
38. NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.34 392
39. MAS GARI Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 32.45 388
40. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 33.16 363

Baja CASTILLO ROMERO Zahira 10 C.N. Felanitx
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 119, Fem., 50m Libre

Junior Femenino

1. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 27.73 621
2. GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 28.41 578
3. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 28.87 551
4. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.92 548
5. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.29 527
6. TOMAS TOMAS Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.38 522
7. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 29.43 520
8. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 29.51 516
9. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Laura 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 29.55 513

10. ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana 07 C.N. Eivissa 29.61 510
11. GENOVA RADEVA Anna 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.85 498
12. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 29.89 496
13. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 30.01 490
14. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 30.34 474
15. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.41 471
16. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 31.13 439
17. LISENCU Uliana 09 C.N. Felanitx 31.54 422

Abs.

1. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 27.57 632
2. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 27.73 621
3. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 28.08 598
4. FIOL LOPEZ Merce 10 Rafa Nadal 28.23 589
5. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 28.37 580
6. GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 28.41 578
7. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 28.87 551
8. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.92 548

GAYA BISQUERRA Paula 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.92 548
10. BAUZA VICENS Ines 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.95 546
11. BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.17 534
12. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.29 527
13. PERELLO RIBAS Dolors 00 C.N. Inca 29.38 522

TOMAS TOMAS Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.38 522
15. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 29.43 520

TORRES PLANELLS Maria 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 29.43 520
17. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 29.51 516
18. CARRIO LLABRES Celia 10 Rafa Nadal 29.53 514
19. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Laura 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 29.55 513
20. ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana 07 C.N. Eivissa 29.61 510
21. WONG PADILLA Aroa 11 C.N. Eivissa 29.63 509
22. SIRIGNANO Viola 11 C.N. Eivissa 29.79 501
23. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 29.84 499
24. GENOVA RADEVA Anna 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.85 498
25. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 29.89 496
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 119, Fem., 50m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

26. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.93 494
27. BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 A. Master Baleares 29.94 494
28. RODRIGUEZ KHAGHANI Aryana 12 C.N. Calvia 29.95 493
29. ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 30.00 491
30. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 30.01 490
31. CANET PONS Malena 11 C.N. Inca 30.07 487

BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.07 487
33. NICOLAU SALGADO Marina 12 C.N. Felanitx 30.12 485
34. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Renee 13 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 30.21 480
35. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.22 480
36. CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 C.N. Calvia 30.33 475
37. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 30.34 474
38. PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 A. Master Baleares 30.35 474
39. GARRIDO GALAN Lucia 11 C.N. Calvia 30.39 472
40. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.41 471
41. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 C.N. Felanitx 30.45 469
42. CARRASCO GARCIA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 30.46 469
43. NORMAN Ellie 10 C.N. Calvia 30.52 466
44. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 30.75 456
45. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula 10 C.N. Eivissa 30.89 449
46. SANAM SOUZA Malena Bediang 10 C.N. Eivissa 30.91 449
47. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.95 447
48. AMENGUAL GARCIA Marta 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.96 446
49. GUBBELS Skye Amelia 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 31.05 443
50. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 31.13 439
51. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 31.22 435
52. GINARD RIGO Maria 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 31.31 432
53. GARCIA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.36 429
54. ENRIQUE ALORDA Paula 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 31.42 427

ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Ariadna 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.42 427
56. ZANARDI BALDI Aldana Josefina 11 Rafa Nadal 31.48 425
57. RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam 10 C.N. Eivissa 31.53 423
58. LISENCU Uliana 09 C.N. Felanitx 31.54 422
59. JAUME MORAN Pilar 11 C.N. Inca 31.61 419
60. SANCHEZ PORCEL Lucia 11 A. Master Baleares 31.63 419
61. VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 31.66 417
62. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal 32.01 404
63. ROSI Andree 11 C.N. Portus 32.10 400
64. NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.34 392
65. MAS GARI Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 32.45 388
66. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 33.16 363

Baja CASTILLO ROMERO Zahira 10 C.N. Felanitx
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 119, Fem., 50m Libre

EXH CANALEJO SELAS Iara 12 C.N. Portus 30.58 463
EXH BOSCH SEGUI Aina 08 C.N. Jamma 31.02 444
EXH BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 32.35 391
EXH FULLANA VELLIBRE Maria Luisa 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.57 350


